:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7879805

Nov 30, 2023 - 22:01 (UTC)

In epoch 246,243 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 206587 - 0.017384707 ETH®
35.52 USD

2 206588 - 0.017361432 ETH®
35.47 USD

3 206589 - 0.017378175 ETH&®
35.50 USD

4 206590 - 0.017386393 ETH®
35.52 USD

S 206591 - 0.017404279 ETH®
35.56 USD

6 206592 - 0.017380451 ETH®
35.51 USD

7 206593 - 0.017405674 ETH®
35.56 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7879805
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/246243
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206587
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206588
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206589
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206590
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206591
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206592
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206593

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

206594

206595

206598

206599

206601

206602

Validator Id

1018279

Amount

0.017360310
35.47 USD

0.054556769
111.47 USD

0.017362431
35.47 USD

0.017426901
35.60 USD

0.017343896
35.43 USD

0.017391159
35.53 USD

0.017387092
35.52 USD

0.017359163
35.47 USD

0.017394729
35.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.041832743

85.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206594
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206595
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206596
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206597
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206598
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206599
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206600
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206601
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/206602
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1018279

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



