

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7879805</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 30, 2023 · 22:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,243</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>206587</u>	- 0.017384707 ETH 🐼 35.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>206588</u>	- 0.017361432 ETH ↔ 35.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>206589</u>	- 0.017378175 ETH ↔ 35.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>206590</u>	- 0.017386393 ETH ⊘ 35.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>206591</u>	- 0.017404279 ETH ⊗ 35.56 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>206592</u>	- 0.017380451 ETH ⊘ 35.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>206593</u>	- 0.017405674 ETH ⊘ 35.56 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>206594</u>	- 0.017360310 ETH ③ 35.47 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>206595</u>	- 0.054556769 ETH ③ 111.47 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>206596</u>	- 0.017362431 ETH ③ 35.47 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>206597</u>	- 0.017426901 ETH ③ 35.60 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>206598</u>	- 0.017343896 ETH ③ 35.43 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>206599</u>	- 0.017391159 ETH ⊘ 35.53 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>206600</u>	- 0.017387092 ETH ⊘ 35.52 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>206601</u>	- 0.017359163 ETH ⊘ 35.47 USD	
<u>16</u>	206602	- 0.017394729 ETH ⊘ 35.54 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.041832743 ETH 85.47 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.